Dollahan Elementary School
2022-2023 Bell Schedule

Regular Day

Minimum Day/Inclement Weather

TK/K SEED Instruction

8:00 AM  9:10 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:10 AM  Wheatley 10:30 AMJ
Recess 9:10 AM  9:25 AM  Recess 9:10 AM  9:25 AM
Instruction 9:25 AM  10:30 AM Instruction 9:25AM  10:30 AM
Lunch 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Lunch 10:30 AM 11:00 AM
Instruction 11:00 AM 12:10 PM Instruction 11:00 AM 12:10 PM
TK Dismissal 12:10 PM TK Dismissal 12:10 PM
Recess (K Only) 12:10 PM 12:25 PM Recess (K Only) 12:10 PM 12:25 PM
Instruction (K Only) 12:25 PM  1:56 PM Instruction (K Only) 12:25 PM  1:03 PM
TK Instruction 8:00 AM 10:10 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:10 AM Gutierrez 10:10 AM
Lunch 10:10 AM 10:40 AM Lunch 10:10 AM 10:40 AM Valencia 10:15 AM
Instruction 10:40 AM 11:55 AM Instruction 10:40 AM 11:55 AM
Kindergarten Instruction 8:00 AM  9:40 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 9:40 AM  Anderson 11:00 AM
Recess 9:40 AM 10:00 AM Recess 9:40 AM  9:56 AM  Stubblefield 11:05 AM
Passing Period 10:00 AM 10:05 AM Passing Period 9:56 AM  10:01 AM  Williams 11:10 AM
Instruction 10:05 AM 11:00 AM Instruction 10:01 AM 11:00 AM
Lunch 11:00 AM 11:40 AM Lunch 11:00 AM 11:30 AM
Passing Period 11:40 AM 11:45 AM Passing Period 11:30 AM  11:35 AM
Instruction 11:45 AM 2:06 PM Instruction 11:35 AM 12:59 PM
Instruction 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Alas/Mair 11:55 AM
Recess 10:00 AM 10:20 AM Recess 10:00 AM 10:16 AM Nava 12:00 PM
Passing Period 10:20 AM 10:25 AM Passing Period 10:16 AM 10:21 AM Olivas 12:05 PM
Instruction 10:25 AM 11:55 AM Instruction 10:21 AM 11:55 AM Rendon 12:10 PM
Lunch 11:55 AM 12:35 PM Lunch 11:55 AM 12:25 PM
Passing Period 12:.35 PM 12:40 PM Passing Period 12:25 PM 12:30 PM
Instruction 12:40 PM 2:06 PM Instruction 12:30 PM 12:59 PM
Instruction 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Chanon 11:35 AM
Recess 10:00 AM 10:20 AM Recess 10:00 AM 10:16 AM FitzSimmons 11:40 AM
Passing Period 10:20 AM 10:25 AM Passing Period 10:16 AM 10:21 AM  Kreider 11:45 AM
Instruction 10:25 AM 11:35 AM Instruction 10:21 AM 11:35 AM Pazos 11:50 AM
Lunch 11:35 AM 12:15PM Lunch 11:35 AM 12:05 PM
Passing Period 1215 PM 12:20 PM Passing Period 12:05PM 12:10 PM
Instruction 12:20 PM 2:06 PM Instruction 12:10 PM 12:59 PM
Third Instruction 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Buck 11:15 AM
Grade Recess 10:00 AM 10:20 AM Recess 10:00 AM 10:16 AM DeZarn 11:20 AM
Passing Period 10:20 AM 10:25 AM Passing Period 10:16 AM 10:21 AM Lerma 11:25 AM
Instruction 10:25 AM 11:15 AM Instruction 10:21 AM 11:15 AM  Searcy 11:30 AM
Lunch 11:15AM 11:55 AM Lunch 11:15 AM 11:45 AM
Passing Period 11:55 AM 12:00 PM Passing Period 11:45 AM 11:50 AM
Instruction 12:00 PM 2:06 PM Instruction 11:50 AM 12:59 PM
Fourth Instruction 8:00 AM 10:45 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:45 AM Emrick 10:45 AM
Grade Lunch 10:45 AM 11:25 AM Lunch 10:45 AM 11:15AM Evans 10:50 AM
Passing Period 11:25 AM 11:30 AM Passing Period 11:15 AM 11:20 AM Villalta 10:55 AM
Instruction 11:30 AM 12:50 PM Instruction 11:20 AM 12:40 PM
Recess 12:50 PM  1:00 PM Recess 12:40 PM 12:50 PM
Passing Period 1:00PM 1:05PM Passing Period 12:50 PM 12:55 PM
Instruction 1:.05PM 2:21 PM Instruction 12:55 PM 12:59 PM
Instruction 8:00 AM 10:30 AM Instruction 8:00 AM 10:30 AM Castro 10:30 AM
Lunch 10:30 AM 11:10 AM Lunch 10:30 AM 11:00 AM Hatton 10:35 AM
Passing Period 11:10 AM 11:15 AM Passing Period 11:00 AM 11:05 AM Nagshineh 10:40 AM
Instruction 11:15 AM 12:50 PM Instruction 11:05 AM 12:40 PM
Recess 12:50 PM  1:00 PM Recess 12:40 PM 12:50 PM
Passing Period 1:00PM 1:05PM Passing Period 12:50 PM 12:55 PM
Instruction 1:05 PM 2:21 PM Instruction 12:55 PM 12:59 PM
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